
Ligenleiter: Heun, Michael Stand: 27.01.2019 14:13

Saison 2018/2019 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd/West - Schnittliste (Auswärts)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Schmidt, Michael E. KSF Hadamar 6 46 7,67 4809 801,50 835
2 Kessler, Harald KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 29 4,83 4529 754,83 770
3 Potthof, Thomas KSG Hinterland 4 27 6,75 3056 764,00 808
4 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 6 26 4,33 4410 735,00 760
5 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 25 5,00 3730 746,00 774
6 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 21 5,25 3012 753,00 787
7 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 5 21 4,20 3686 737,20 749
8 Huberty, Rainer Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 20 6,67 2273 757,67 775
9 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 20 5,00 3015 753,75 781

10 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 3 19 6,33 2233 744,33 762
11 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 5 19 3,80 3627 725,40 749
12 Holzhäuser, Alexander KSF Hadamar 6 18 3,00 4161 693,50 715
13 Willert, Andreas GH Lollar 3 17 5,67 2296 765,33 790
14 Neeb, Michael SV Nauheim 4 17 4,25 2912 728,00 757
15 Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas KSF Hadamar 5 17 3,40 3477 695,40 748
16 Koch, Uwe KSG Hinterland 2 16 8,00 1590 795,00 835
17 Martin, Thorsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 15 7,50 1560 780,00 790
18 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 3 14 4,67 2129 709,67 739
19 Grün, Carsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 13 6,50 1588 794,00 830
20 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 12 6,00 1584 792,00 797
21 Riedel, Yvonne GH Lollar 3 12 4,00 2151 717,00 748
22 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 12 4,00 2131 710,33 716
23 Wolf, Reinhold KSG Hinterland 4 12 3,00 2655 663,75 710
24 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 11 5,50 1572 786,00 823
25 Heinrich, Jürgen KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 11 2,75 2869 717,25 728
26 Brunnengräber, Anja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 9 4,50 1487 743,50 764
27 Jung, Holger KSG Hinterland 2 8 4,00 1379 689,50 717
28 Bethke, Tim Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 798 798,00 798
29 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 7 2,33 2078 692,67 698
30 Adam, Udo KSG Hinterland 4 7 1,75 2472 618,00 671
31 Kahl, Oliver Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 793 793,00 793
32 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 783 783,00 783
33 Gemricher, Daniel SV Nauheim 1 6 6,00 768 768,00 768
34 Jilke, Artur KSG Hinterland 1 6 6,00 767 767,00 767
35 Klein, Helmut KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 6 6,00 757 757,00 757
36 Weber, Benjamin GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 754 754,00 754
37 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 2 6 3,00 1374 687,00 722
38 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 6 2,00 1872 624,00 678
39 Langstein, Helmut Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 5 5,00 787 787,00 787
40 Balzer, Dirk KSG Hinterland 1 5 5,00 755 755,00 755
41 Weller, Oliver KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 5 5,00 748 748,00 748
42 Scheer, Holger Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 5 5,00 736 736,00 736
43 Sauerwald, Marcel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 5 5,00 730 730,00 730
44 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 2 5 2,50 1419 709,50 734
45 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 2 5 2,50 1409 704,50 730
46 Petschel, Patrick GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 4 4,00 750 750,00 750
47 Wolf, Peter KSG Hinterland 1 4 4,00 684 684,00 684
48 Fink, Svenja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 4 2,00 1322 661,00 679
49 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 4 2,00 1243 621,50 633
50 Hoffmann, Annett KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 750 750,00 750



51 Piechaczek, Ulrich KSG Hinterland 1 3 3,00 628 628,00 628
52 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 2 3 1,50 1294 647,00 681
53 Holzhäuser, Tanja KSF Hadamar 3 3 1,00 1826 608,67 627
54 Horvath, Walter KSF Hadamar 3 3 1,00 1780 593,33 617
55 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 731 731,00 731
56 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 700 700,00 700
57 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 2 2,00 700 700,00 700
58 Schenker, Friedhelm KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 676 676,00 676
59 Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 655 655,00 655
60 Erdei, Adam KSF Hadamar 1 2 2,00 653 653,00 653
61 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 2 2,00 650 650,00 650
62 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 1 1,00 650 650,00 650
63 Augustin, Gerd KSG Hinterland 1 1 1,00 621 621,00 621
64 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 1 1 1,00 579 579,00 579
65 Meier, Uwe KSG Hinterland 1 1 1,00 569 569,00 569



Ligenleiter: Heun, Michael Stand: 27.01.2019 14:13

Saison 2018/2019 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd/West - Schnittliste (Heim)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Schmidt, Michael E. KSF Hadamar 5 40 8,00 4319 863,80 886
2 Kessler, Harald KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 33 5,50 4492 748,67 762
3 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 6 33 5,50 4313 718,83 759
4 Martin, Thorsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 4 32 8,00 3213 803,25 816
5 Holzhäuser, Alexander KSF Hadamar 5 32 6,40 3863 772,60 812
6 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 5 29 5,80 3774 754,80 820
7 Potthof, Thomas KSG Hinterland 4 26 6,50 3101 775,25 785
8 Wolf, Reinhold KSG Hinterland 6 26 4,33 4403 733,83 779
9 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 24 6,00 2863 715,75 747

10 Heinrich, Jürgen KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 24 4,00 4405 734,17 771
11 Stock, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 23 7,67 2455 818,33 839
12 Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas KSF Hadamar 5 23 4,60 3770 754,00 786
13 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 21 5,25 3002 750,50 808
14 Adam, Udo KSG Hinterland 4 19 4,75 2942 735,50 769
15 Riedel, Yvonne GH Lollar 4 19 4,75 2888 722,00 746
16 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 18 6,00 2238 746,00 786
17 Petschel, Patrick GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 18 6,00 2177 725,67 731
18 Neeb, Michael SV Nauheim 3 17 5,67 2259 753,00 760
19 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 5 17 3,40 3537 707,40 732
20 Krombach, Andreas GH Lollar 2 16 8,00 1608 804,00 810
21 Balzer, Dirk KSG Hinterland 3 16 5,33 2230 743,33 749
22 Klein, Helmut KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 15 7,50 1567 783,50 792
23 Brunnengräber, Anja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 15 3,75 2918 729,50 734
24 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 14 7,00 1551 775,50 805
25 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 2 13 6,50 1490 745,00 761
26 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 2 12 6,00 1489 744,50 805
27 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 2 12 6,00 1481 740,50 757
28 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 2 12 6,00 1475 737,50 756
29 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 2 12 6,00 1465 732,50 735
30 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 3 11 3,67 1945 648,33 704
31 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 3 10 3,33 2106 702,00 727
32 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 3 10 3,33 2077 692,33 711
33 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 3 10 3,33 2056 685,33 703
34 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 10 2,50 2768 692,00 708
35 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 9 3,00 2061 687,00 712
36 Bögel, Friedhelm KSG Hinterland 1 8 8,00 869 869,00 869
37 Koch, Uwe KSG Hinterland 1 8 8,00 820 820,00 820
38 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 1 8 8,00 818 818,00 818
39 Gemricher, Daniel SV Nauheim 1 8 8,00 729 729,00 729
40 Stefan, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 803 803,00 803
41 Willert, Andreas GH Lollar 1 7 7,00 780 780,00 780
42 Huberty, Rainer Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 770 770,00 770
43 Jilke, Patrick KSG Hinterland 1 7 7,00 770 770,00 770
44 Jilke, Artur KSG Hinterland 1 7 7,00 760 760,00 760
45 Rabenau, Jens Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 760 760,00 760
46 Schiemenz, Sebastian SV Nauheim 1 6 6,00 708 708,00 708
47 Fink, Svenja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 6 2,00 2027 675,67 695
48 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 3 6 2,00 1935 645,00 670
49 Grün, Carsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 4 4,00 761 761,00 761
50 Konhäuser, Jörg GH Lollar 1 4 4,00 708 708,00 708



51 Nake-Köhler, Ingrid Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 3 3,00 668 668,00 668
52 Erdei, Adam KSF Hadamar 1 3 3,00 659 659,00 659
53 Holzhäuser, Tanja KSF Hadamar 3 3 1,00 1930 643,33 651
54 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 709 709,00 709
55 Koerner, Dirk KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 697 697,00 697
56 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 2 2,00 668 668,00 668
57 Horvath, Walter KSF Hadamar 1 2 2,00 638 638,00 638
58 Augustin, Gerd KSG Hinterland 2 2 1,00 1371 685,50 690
59 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 2 1,00 1256 628,00 645



Ligenleiter: Heun, Michael Stand: 27.01.2019 14:13

Saison 2018/2019 - Herren - Bezirksliga Süd/West - Schnittliste (Gesamt)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Schmidt, Michael E. KSF Hadamar 11 86 7,82 9128 829,82 886
2 Kessler, Harald KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 12 62 5,17 9021 751,75 770
3 Magel, Markus GH Allendorf / Lda. 11 58 5,27 8043 731,18 774
4 Zollmann, Bernd SV Nauheim 11 55 5,00 8184 744,00 820
5 Potthof, Thomas KSG Hinterland 8 53 6,62 6157 769,62 808
6 Holzhäuser, Alexander KSF Hadamar 11 50 4,55 8024 729,45 812
7 Martin, Thorsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 6 47 7,83 4773 795,50 816
8 Krieb, Jonas GH Allendorf / Lda. 8 45 5,62 5875 734,38 787
9 Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas KSF Hadamar 10 40 4,00 7247 724,70 786

10 Weber, Lars KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 7 38 5,43 5253 750,43 786
11 Wolf, Reinhold KSG Hinterland 10 38 3,80 7058 705,80 779
12 Krüger, Rolf SV Nauheim 10 36 3,60 7164 716,40 749
13 Heinrich, Jürgen KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 10 35 3,50 7274 727,40 771
14 Neeb, Michael SV Nauheim 7 34 4,86 5171 738,71 760
15 Reusch, Hans-Jürgen SV Nauheim 7 33 4,71 5161 737,29 756
16 Rasch, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 7 33 4,71 5133 733,29 808
17 Volk, Michael GH Lollar 5 31 6,20 3714 742,80 762
18 Riedel, Yvonne GH Lollar 7 31 4,43 5039 719,86 748
19 Huberty, Rainer Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 27 6,75 3043 760,75 775
20 Stockmann, Steffen GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 26 6,50 3135 783,75 805
21 Korn, Dennis GH Lollar 5 26 5,20 3594 718,80 739
22 Adam, Udo KSG Hinterland 8 26 3,25 5414 676,75 769
23 Koch, Uwe KSG Hinterland 3 24 8,00 2410 803,33 835
24 Willert, Andreas GH Lollar 4 24 6,00 3076 769,00 790
25 Brunnengräber, Anja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 6 24 4,00 4405 734,17 764
26 Stock, Uwe Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 3 23 7,67 2455 818,33 839
27 Schwabauer, Andreas GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 23 5,75 3061 765,25 823
28 Petschel, Patrick GH Allendorf / Lda. 4 22 5,50 2927 731,75 750
29 Klein, Helmut KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 21 7,00 2324 774,67 792
30 Balzer, Dirk KSG Hinterland 4 21 5,25 2985 746,25 755
31 Weiß, Niklas GH Allendorf / Lda. 6 18 3,00 4023 670,50 704
32 Grün, Carsten KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 3 17 5,67 2349 783,00 830
33 Krombach, Andreas GH Lollar 2 16 8,00 1608 804,00 810
34 Schmidt, Markus GH Lollar 5 16 3,20 3430 686,00 722
35 Wieczorek, Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 3 15 5,00 2221 740,33 761
36 Schupp, Werner SV Nauheim 5 15 3,00 3515 703,00 730
37 Döring, Daniel Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 6 15 2,50 3933 655,50 712
38 Korn, Lukas GH Lollar 2 14 7,00 1601 800,50 818
39 Gemricher, Daniel SV Nauheim 2 14 7,00 1497 748,50 768
40 Jilke, Artur KSG Hinterland 2 13 6,50 1527 763,50 767
41 Hochmuth, Peter GH Lollar 5 13 2,60 3371 674,20 711
42 Krug, Christian GH Allendorf / Lda. 5 12 2,40 3418 683,60 708
43 Fink, Svenja Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 5 10 2,00 3349 669,80 695
44 Bögel, Friedhelm KSG Hinterland 1 8 8,00 869 869,00 869
45 Jung, Holger KSG Hinterland 2 8 4,00 1379 689,50 717
46 Stefan, Christian Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 803 803,00 803
47 Bethke, Tim Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 7 7,00 798 798,00 798
48 Jilke, Patrick KSG Hinterland 1 7 7,00 770 770,00 770
49 Linker, Andre GH Lollar 4 7 1,75 2514 628,50 670
50 Kahl, Oliver Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 793 793,00 793



51 Rabenau, Jens Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 6 6,00 760 760,00 760
52 Weber, Benjamin GH Lollar 1 6 6,00 754 754,00 754
53 Schiemenz, Sebastian SV Nauheim 1 6 6,00 708 708,00 708
54 Jünger, Hans Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 4 6 1,50 2499 624,75 645
55 Holzhäuser, Tanja KSF Hadamar 6 6 1,00 3756 626,00 651
56 Langstein, Helmut Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 5 5,00 787 787,00 787
57 Weller, Oliver KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 5 5,00 748 748,00 748
58 Scheer, Holger Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 5 5,00 736 736,00 736
59 Sauerwald, Marcel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 5 5,00 730 730,00 730
60 Klöckner, Kai GH Lollar 2 5 2,50 1419 709,50 734
61 Erdei, Adam KSF Hadamar 2 5 2,50 1312 656,00 659
62 Horvath, Walter KSF Hadamar 4 5 1,25 2418 604,50 638
63 Konhäuser, Jörg GH Lollar 1 4 4,00 708 708,00 708
64 Wolf, Peter KSG Hinterland 1 4 4,00 684 684,00 684
65 Metz, Daniel KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 2 4 2,00 1409 704,50 709
66 Hoffmann, Annett KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 3 3,00 750 750,00 750
67 Nake-Köhler, Ingrid Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 1 3 3,00 668 668,00 668
68 Piechaczek, Ulrich KSG Hinterland 1 3 3,00 628 628,00 628
69 Rhiel, Carmen Meteor 85 Mittelhessen 2 3 1,50 1318 659,00 668
70 Augustin, Gerd KSG Hinterland 3 3 1,00 1992 664,00 690
71 Kress, Achim GH Allendorf / Lda. 1 2 2,00 700 700,00 700
72 Koerner, Dirk KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 697 697,00 697
73 Schenker, Friedhelm KSG Dillenburg-Herborn 1 2 2,00 676 676,00 676
74 Riedel, Michael GH Lollar 1 2 2,00 655 655,00 655
75 Meier, Uwe KSG Hinterland 1 1 1,00 569 569,00 569


